
24/10/2015

Catégories Nom Prénom Club Courses

Cat. 1 1 ZOCCOLANTE David VS Chalon 27

2 LETIENNE Arnaud Aluze 26

3 BEAUFILS Christophe Road Team 71 20

DESBOIS Alexandre Ecuisses 20

Cat. 2 1 AUCLERC Lucas CSM 27

2 NUGUES Florian Sanvignes 21

3 PILLOT Dominique VS Chalon 19

DEMORTIERE Rémy Sanvignes 19

Cat. 3 1 RAGAINE Dimitri CSM 26

2 PERI Laurent VS Chalon 23

3 LEGER Clément CSM 21

Cat. 4 1 SIGUENZA Bernard Tournus 22

2 GIEN Daniel Creusot VS 20

DEMORTIERE Frédéric Buxy 19

Cat. 5 1 RABUT Eric CSM 27

2 MAZUE Laurent CSM 23

3 PRIOR José Creusot VS 21

Cat. 6 1 CHANDET André Sanvignes 24

2 CLERC Albert Creusot VS 19

3 MOISSON Michel ASPTT Chalon 17

Féminines 1 RABUT Céline St Martin 16

2 RABUT Mireille St Martin 14

ZACCHIA Jocelyne St Martin 14

Minimes 1 BAILLY Florian Verdun 25

Garçon 2 DURAND Pierre Louis St Martin 24

3 CHOMETTON Jordan Verdun 23

Minimes 1 GLONIN Flora Verdun 21
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Filles 2 DEVERCHERE Marie Charolles 13

3 DEVERCHERE Mylène Charolles 13



#########

Catégories Nom Prénom Club Points C Moyenne

Cat. 1 1 DUSSABLY Antoine Charolles 1170 12 97.50

2 OLIVIER Quentin Joncy 648 7 92.57

3 HONORE Jean Baptiste Creusot VS 1436 16 89.75

Cat. 2 1 BIANCO Dominique UV Chalon 582 6 97.00

2 DORIN Alexis Écuisses 92 1 92.00

3 DEMOURY David Mercurey 460 5 92.00

Cat. 3 1 FAMY Mathieu Mercurey 296 3 98.67

2 DEMORTIERE François(cadet)Creusot Cyclisme 348 4 87.00

3 BOYER Laurent St Vallier 594 7 84.86

Cat. 4 1 SOULAGE Guillaume VS Chalon 610 7 87.14

2 BONIN Gilbert Creusot VS 84 1 84.00

3 DECERTAINES Gaétan Flacé 746 9 82.89

Cat. 5 1 CANNARD Jean François St Marcel 1552 18 86.22

2 BERTOUX Christian St Vallier 1066 15 71.07

3 BURY Bernard Buxy 1056 15 70.40

Cat. 6 1 NOLY Pascal Joncy 384 4 96.00

2 BUE René St Marcel 516 6 86.00

2 DJELLABE Alain Ecuisses 688 8 86.00

Féminines 1 GUILLET Jessica St Martin 1166 11 106.00

2 RABUT Céline St Martin 1616 16 101.00

3 ZACCHIA Jocelyne St Martin 1278 13 98.31

Minimes 1 AUCLERC Nathan St Martin 2138 21 101.81

Garçon 2 DURAND Pierre Louis St Martin 2338 23 101.65

3 PERRUCHOT Corentin Creusot Cyclisme 1186 12 98.83

Minimes 1 GLONIN Flora Verdun 2046 20 102.30

Fille 2 DEVERCHERE Marie Charolles 1314 13 101.08

3 DEVERCHERE Mylène Charolles 1148 12 95.67
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24/10/2015

Club Nom-Prénom Points C

Cat.1 1 Creusot VS HONORE Jean Baptiste 1436 16

2 Ecuisses DESBOIS Alexandre 1628 19

3 Aluze LETIENNE Arnaud 1756 22

4 Mercurey PALMIERI David 670 8

5

Cat. 2 1 Ecuisses DORIN Alexis 92 1

2

3

4

5

Cat.3 1 St Martin RAGAINE Dimitri 958 13

2 VS Chalon BOUILHOL Aurélien 496 6

3 Tournus DA SILVA Antonio 762 10

4 Road Team 71 GIROUD Thierry 614 9

5 Sanvignes MAGNIEN Laurent 740 11

6 Mercurey FAMY Mathieu 296 3

7 Louhans MASA Elliot 784 13

8 Ecuisses PAULIN Jean Marc 586 10

9 Flacé LEJEUNE Sylvain 360 6

Cat.4 1 VS Chalon SOULAGE Guillaume 610 7

2 St Marcel VERRIEN Alain 504 8

3 Louhans MARQUIS Laurent 392 7

4 Joncy PANZA Christophe 542 10

5 Ecuisses DE SOUSA AZEVEDO Evann 728 10

6 Creusot VS BONIN Gilbert 84 1

7 Aluze RABUT Sylvain 666 14

Cat. 5 1 Buxy BURY Bernard 1056 15

2 St Marcel CANNARD Jean François 1552 18

3 VS Chalon PALUMBO Giulio 1168 17

4 St Vallier BERTOUX Christian 1066 15

5 St Martin RABUT Eric 1532 26

6 ASPTT Chalon GERRISTEN Edwin 848 13

7 Creusot VS ROUSSET Michel 124 2

Cat.6 1 Verdun LONJARET Christine 84 1

2 ASPTT Chalon VASSOS Frédéric 774 11

3 VS Chalon ESCUTAINE Maurice 720 10

4 Ecuisses DJELLABE Alain 688 8
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5 St Martin FUSTER Sandrine 390 6

Féminines 1 St Martin GUILLET Jessica 1166 11

2 Joncy ROBINSON Susan 778 8

Minimes 1 Verdun BAILLY Florian 2126 24

Garçon 2 Ecuisses EUVRARD Camille 1224 15



Nom-Prénom Points C Nom-Prénom Points C

PROVILLARD Jérémy 712 8 LANDRE Sébastien 960 11

FERREBOEUF Yannick 554 7 CURTIL Aurélien 346 5

PUZENAT Aurélien 386 5 BRUGNON Eric 446 6

GANDREY Carl 788 11 MENAND Arthur 336 5

EUVRARD Mickaël 398 6 DUMONT Fabien 318 6

ROYER Clément 876 12 LEGER Clément 372 6

PERI Laurent 1546 20 FAYRAC Christian 556 11

MORANDET Charles 72 1 DESMARIS Claude 304 6

FOUILLOUX Thierry 454 8 MAILLOT Pierre 386 7

DE SOUSA Laurent 376 6 DIBETTA François 384 8

FAU Bernard 558 11 GOUARD Denis 76 2

MASA Sylvain 476 9 RICHARD Aurélien 296 6

CURTIL Denis 540 12 FAZIO Saverio 514 12

TALMARD Gérald 256 7 AZAIS Olivier 218 8

HENNI Mohammed 404 6 TRANCHANT Régis 598 10

METHY Frédéric 772 14 CHEVILLARD Bernard 314 6

DECERLE UNGARO Guillaume 268 6 BUATOIS Philippe 648 15

NECTOUX Gérard 450 9 BARBIER Philippe 342 9

DORIN Serge 1056 16 DORIN Julien 808 13

JOUANNE Dominique 68 1 GIEN Daniel 498 8

DE VECCHI Christophe 560 12 POMPANON Laura 144 8

DUMONTEL Jérôme 536 8 GILLOT Raymond 56 1

GALLAND François 584 12 MICHAUDET Jean 766 12

SIDOTI Michel 530 9 GEOFFROY Patrick 622 11

GONNEAUD Patrick 592 10 LEGER Thomas Pierre 172 6

MAZUE Laurent 134 3 DYON David 260 7

PICHARD Jean Louis 652 10 METZ Thierry 102 7

PRIOR José 362 6 COGNARD Serge 276 9

DUMONT Gervais 630 8 CHAMBREY Didier 560 8

NARDIN Jean Pierre 840 12 MOISSON Michel 1132 17

PICARD Odette 916 13 FLAMIER Norbert 444 8

MARCHETTI Mario 952 16 PIQUET Daniel 194 6

    FSGT 71 : Trophée des Clubs 2015



MICHAUDET Guy 544 9 PROTHIAU Madeleine 598 11

RABUT Céline 1616 16 ZACCHIA Jocelyne 1278 13

NOLY Fabienne 1148 12 BOSC Charlotte 732 9

CHOMETTON Jordan 1900 22 TILLIER Corentin 1102 15

GAUTHIER Christophe 998 13 GUILLEMIN Baptiste 1282 17



Total pts C Moy.

3108 35 88.80

2528 31 81.55

2588 33 78.42

1794 24 74.75

0 0 #DIV/0!

808 13 62.15

0 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 #DIV/0!

2206 31 71.16

2598 37 70.22

1138 17 66.94

1454 24 60.58

1500 25 60.00

930 16 58.13

1556 28 55.57

1640 34 48.24

834 21 39.71

1612 23 70.09

1590 28 56.79

1308 28 46.71

1334 28 47.64

2592 39 66.46

650 10 65.00

1370 34 40.29

1648 24 68.67

2902 42 69.10

2320 37 62.70

1830 31 59.03

1926 36 53.50

1602 30 53.40

762 17 44.82

1274 17 74.94

2746 40 68.65

2080 31 67.10

1834 30 61.13
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1532 26 58.92

4060 40 101.50

2658 29 91.66

5128 61 84.07

3504 45 77.87


